
Race 01 Int Women V1 500m (Quota 5) Heat 1 of 2 PLACING TIME

1 BLAIR, Maraea Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

2 GABEL, Caitlin Tirohanga Waka Ama

3 PIRIPI, Waitangi Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

4 HETA, Waiora Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

5 ISAACS HOBSON, Navarrah Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

6 KAIPO, Anahera Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

7 HOTERE THOMPSON, Atiria Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

8

Race 02 Master 70 Women V1 500m (Quota 4) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1

2 PIACUN, Frances Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

3

4

5 BROWN, Margaret Rangaunu Sports Club

6

7

8

Race 03 Int Women V1 500m (Quota 5) Heat 2 of 2 PLACING TIME

1 POU - HAEREITI, Atareta Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

2 MARSHALL, Hunter Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

3 RAPIHANA-PIRINI, Tiana Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

2 heats in any division, 1st & 2nd progress plus the next 4 fastest times. 3 heats in any division, 1st progress plus the next 5 fastest times.
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4 RETI, Chelsea Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

5 WILLIAMS-HARRIS, Eternity Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

6 TANGO, Toni Tirohanga Waka Ama

7 WITANA, Tiaawai Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

8

Race 04 Master 70 Men V1 500m (Quota 7) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1 POA, Wallace Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

2 CLUTTERBUCK, Tony Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

3 GABEL, Robert Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

4 COFFEY, Bill Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

5 HARAWENE, John Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

6 CLARK, Noel Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

7

8

Race 05 Int Men V1 500m (Quota 7) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1 TANGO, Quest Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

2 HETA, Tamati Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

3 RETI, Elite Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

4 KAIPO, Tawhai Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

5 HARDEN, Luka Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

6 DAVIS, Tamatea Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

7

8
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Race 06 Golden Master Women V1 500m (Quota 8) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1 ALLEN, Elizabeth Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

2 SPIERS, Lou Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

3 HEKE, Kura Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

4 HALKYARD-HARAWIRA, Hilda Rangaunu Sports Club

5 DANIELLS, Diane Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

6 MUIJLWIJK, Anneke Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

7 KAIAWE, Elizabeth Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

8

Race 07 Int Women V1 500m (Quota 5) Final PLACING TIME

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Race 08 Golden Master Men V1 500m (Quota 7) Heat 1 of 2 PLACING TIME

1 HALKYARD, William Rangaunu Sports Club

2 CARNE, Tony Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

3 KING, David Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

4 HARKNESS, Rodger Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust
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5 WIREMU, Pak Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

6

7

8

Race 09 J16 Men V1 500m (Quota 5) Heat 1 of 2 PLACING TIME

1 RETI, Romaine Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

2 GOTZ, Jackson Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

3 WIKAIRA JNR, Clayton Te Puu Ao

4 POMARE, Byron Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

5 HENRY, Taonui Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

6 RUKA, Jezdacus Te Puu Ao

7 TUBBS, Hawke Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

8

Race 10 Golden Master Men V1 500m (Quota 7) Heat 2 of 2 PLACING TIME

1 KAIAWE, Daniel Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

2 WALDEGRAVE, Richard Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

3 PAKINGA, Mohi Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

4 ROBINSON, Ali Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

5

6

7

8
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Race 11 J16 Women V1 500m (Quota 5) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1 SKINNER, Paikea Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

2 KAIPO, Paemarie Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

3 DEPHOFF, Leilani Rangaunu Sports Club

4 MCCARTHY, Wairere Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

5 GABEL-DAVIS, Christine Tirohanga Waka Ama

6 HETA, Aria Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

7 TANGO, Destiny Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

8 ALLAN, Maia Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

Race 12 Snr Master Women V1 500m (Quota 6) Heat 1 of 2 PLACING TIME

1 WOLFGRAMM-MCKAY, Analatu Parihaka Waka Ama Inc

2 DANIELLS, Diane Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

3 SISSONS, Mary Parihaka Waka Ama Inc

4 SMITH, Neta Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

5 PRENTIS, Adrienne Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

6

7

8

Race 13 J16 Men V1 500m (Quota 5) Heat 2 of 2 PLACING TIME

1 WILLIAMS-HARRIS, Drezel Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

2 HETA, Tamati Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

3 WAIKAI, Heremaia Rangaunu Sports Club

4 RUDOLPH, Croatia-Jermiah Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club
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5 HARRIS, Jayden Te Puu Ao

6 NELSON, Calvin Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

7

8

Race 14 Golden Master Men V1 500m (Quota 7) Final PLACING TIME

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Race 15 Snr Master Women V1 500m (Quota 6) Heat 2 of 2 PLACING TIME

1 THOMPSON, Sharon Parihaka Waka Ama Inc

2 ERUERA, Moana Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

3 HILL, Shelly Parihaka Waka Ama Inc

4 PIRIPI, Teina Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

5

6

7

8
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Race 16 Snr Master Men V1 500m (Quota 6) Heat 1 of 2 PLACING TIME

1 EDWARDS, Noel Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

2 SMITH, Gregory Rangaunu Sports Club

3 HARKNESS, Rodger Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

4 RUKA, Ralph Parihaka Waka Ama Inc

5 LEROY, Marty Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

6 PEHI, Richard Parihaka Waka Ama Inc

7 PAINTING, Rob Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

8

Race 17 J16 Men V1 500m (Quota 5) Final PLACING TIME

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Race 18 Snr Master Men V1 500m (Quota 6) Heat 2 of 2 PLACING TIME

1 COLLINS, Darren Parihaka Waka Ama Inc

2 STEWART, Jason Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

3 KENSINGTON, Matt Parihaka Waka Ama Inc

4 RIEGER, Franz Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust
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5 MCKAY, Gordon Parihaka Waka Ama Inc

6 PAKINGA, Mohi Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

7

8

Race 19 J19 Women V1 500m (Quota 4) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1 FISHER, Paige Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

2 PIRIPI, Te Wairua Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

3 RAPIHANA-NGAKURU, Ramai Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

4 HENRY, Kiara Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

5 TEIRA-TUILOMA, Ngareta Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

6 GOTZ, Jorja Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

7 NELSON, Cassidy Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

8

Race 20 Snr Master Women V1 500m (Quota 6) Final PLACING TIME

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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Race 21 Snr Master Men V1 500m (Quota 6) Final PLACING TIME

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Race 22 J19 Men V1 500m (Quota 4) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1

2 POMARE, Byron Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

3

4 RETI, Romaine Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

5

6

7

8

Race 23 Master Men V1 500m (Quota 4) Heat 1 of 2 PLACING TIME

1 SISSONS, Trent Parihaka Waka Ama Inc

2 EDWARDS, Noel Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

3 PALMER, Tom Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

4 RUKA, Ralph Parihaka Waka Ama Inc
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5 LEROY, Marty Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

6

7

8

Race 24 Master Men V1 500m (Quota 4) Heat 2 of 2 PLACING TIME

1 RIEGER, Franz Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

2 JONES, Darryn Parihaka Waka Ama Inc

3 STEWART, Jason Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

4 MARSHALL, Whetu Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

5 PAINTING, Rob Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

6

7

8

Race 25 J23 Women V1 500m (Quota 4) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1

2 TEIRA-TUILOMA, Ngareta Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

3

4 PIRIPI, Te Wairua Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

5

6

7

8
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Race 26 Master Women V1 500m (Quota 6) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1 RUDOLPH, Merenia Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

2 WAIKAI, Hinerangi Rangaunu Sports Club

3 PEHI, Ngaire Parihaka Waka Ama Inc

4 RUDOLPH, Sanije Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

5 FRANCIS, Rachael Parihaka Waka Ama Inc

6 WILLIAMS, Sara Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

7

8

Race 27 Master Men V1 500m (Quota 4) Final PLACING TIME

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Race 28 Open Women V1 500m (Quota 5) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1 RETI, Chev Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

2 POSPISIL, Shanti Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

3 RAPIHANA, Hune Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

4 RUDOLPH, Sanije Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club
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5 WIHONGI, Kamila Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

6

7

8

Race 29 Open Men V1 500m (Quota 6) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1 RETI, Jason Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

2 HENRY, Kier Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

3 KING, Tupu Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

4 ROULSTON, Steve Tinopai Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

5

6

7

8

Race 30 J19 Women Dash V1 250m (Quota 2) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1 HENRY, Kiara Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

2 RAPIHANA-NGAKURU, Ramai Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

3 NELSON, Cassidy Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

4 TEIRA-TUILOMA, Ngareta Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

5 GOTZ, Jorja Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

6 PIRIPI, Te Wairua Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

7 FISHER, Paige Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

8 DEPHOFF, Leilani Rangaunu Sports Club
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Race 31 J19 Men Dash V1 250m (Quota 2) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1 NELSON, Calvin Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

2 POMARE, Byron Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

3 HENRY, Taonui Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

4 RETI, Romaine Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

5 GOTZ, Jackson Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Club

6

7

8

Race 32 Open Women Dash V1 250m (Quota 2) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1 WIHONGI, Kamila Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

2 RETI, Chev Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

3 WILLIAMS, Sara Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

4 RUDOLPH, Merenia Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

5 TEIRA-TUILOMA, Ngareta Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust

6 RAPIHANA, Hune Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

7

8

Race 33 Open Men Dash V1 250m (Quota 2) Straight Final PLACING TIME

1 HENRY, Kier Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

2 KING, Tupu Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

3 ROULSTON, Steve Tinopai Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club

4 RETI, Jason Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club
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5

6

7

8
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